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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 DECEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

61 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 245597658
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HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

AUSTRALIAN CARNAGE – LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA …

MIDNIGHTS

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LEAK 04-13 (BAIT ONES)

FOLKLORE

LOVER

DOROTHY PAINTED PORTRAITS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

HACKNEY DIAMONDS

AM

GUTS

SPIDER-MAN: ACROSS THE SPIDER-VERSE (ORIGINAL SCO…

EVERMORE

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

GRACE

IN RAINBOWS

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

TRUSTFALL

The Wiggles

Nick Cave & Warren Ellis

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Jai Paul

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Adam Newling

Pink Floyd

The Rolling Stones

Arctic Monkeys

Olivia Rodrigo

Daniel Pemberton

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Jeff Buckley

Radiohead

Taylor Swift

P!nk

ABC/ORCH

AWAL

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

XL/INE

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

IND

PFR/SME

PDR/UMA

DOM/EMI

GEF/UMA

SMC/SME

UMA

HWR/UMA

COL/SME

XL/INE

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME
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7
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ABCK0014CD

BS024V

2445790098

2455678249

XL1306LP2

3503795

7792868

S440012

19658713461

5812256

3747478

5816372

G0100050589533

B003340502

8731446

19658820471

XLCD324

B003450402

G0100049399271
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